
Interclub
De Winner 9.10.2022

hamok

Patrick BLEYENS
TROL
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 4260m
Tijd : 0:56:22 (13'14"/km)

10/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:37:20
2. Pierre WILLEMS 0:38:21
3. Wim HOEKX 0:40:24

1. 96 00:03:57 235m 16'49"/km
2. 88 00:03:21 00:07:18 295m 11'21"/km
3. 77 00:06:04 00:13:22 577m 10'31"/km
4. 74 00:05:19 00:18:41 521m 10'12"/km
5. 67 00:01:57 00:20:38 239m 8'10"/km
6. 63 00:04:37 00:25:15 231m 19'59"/km
7. 71 00:03:57 00:29:12 204m 19'22"/km
8. 73 00:04:23 00:33:35 284m 15'26"/km
9. 81 00:04:45 00:38:20 349m 13'37"/km

10. 83 00:07:26 00:45:46 158m 47'03"/km
11. 93 00:03:23 00:49:09 310m 10'55"/km
12. 98 00:02:13 00:51:22 220m 10'05"/km
13. 101 00:02:08 00:53:30 221m 9'39"/km
14. 103 00:02:11 00:55:41 208m 10'30"/km
15. 999 00:00:41 00:56:22 109m 6'16"/km
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